Distance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 10006 Rummy
10009 Roxy
10013 Tirade
Distance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name

14004 Christy
Distance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name

1 16001 Gnome

16007 Ticket

16004 Gryphon

16011 Theo
Distance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 20001 Trillian
2 20022 Ziry
20019 Nikki
20021 Kirk
Distance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 22056 Jude
2 22043 Who
3 22045 Cadence

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Masters Standard

56 seconds
Time

53.37
Absent
Absent

54: seconds
Time

No Time

54 seconds
Time

39.61
47.99
Absent
Absent

52 seconds
Time

47.25
55.77
54.25
Absent

52 seconds
Time

39.38
46.59
46.88

Masters
TFlts

Masters
TFlts

Masters
TFlts

0.00

Masters
TFlts

0.00
3.77
2.25

Masters
TFlts

0.00
0.00
0.00

10 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R S F E Score

0 0 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 1 Elim

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 3.77

0 0 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Val Reiner

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



4 22032 Keg 41.28 0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22040 Mick 46.97 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22025 Bright 52.24 0.24 0 1 0 0 5.24
22022 Luna 53.57 1.57 0 1 0 0 6.57
22017 Niko 48.76 0.00 1 1 0 0 10.00
22014 True 52.99 0.99 1 1 0 0 10.99
22046 Turbo 71.87 19.87 0 2 0 0 29.87
22005 Logan 47.31 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Stella 56.06 4.06 0 1 0 1 Elim
22037 Revelation 31.21 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Brody 59.74 7.74 0 0 0 1 Elim
22049 SuperSic 42.55 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Ammo 38.62 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Bo 52.76 0.76 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Prix 60.12 8.12 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Pie 11.64 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22039 Zen 59.33 7.33 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Oliver Absent
Distance: 165 yards SCT: 52 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 24017 Gambit 36.53 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 24002 I'Love 43.68 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 24025 Max 44.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
24020 Mac 46.32 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
24011 You 53.33 1.33 0 0 0 0 1.33
24003 Sky 49.35 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
24028 Herbie No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Cash No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
24007 Coal 47.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
24008 Bisou 67.77 15.77 0 0 0 1 Elim
24001 DareDevil Absent
24026 HotShot Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.0%



Distance: 160 yards

Place Armband Call Name
P08003 Cooper
P08004 Bailey

Distance: 160 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P12004 Kaylee

2 P12014 She-Ra
P12015 Paige
P12001 Fin

Distance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P14009 Tenney

2 P14011 Daiya

3 P14006 Lily
P14003 Toby
P14008 Sydney
P14001 Fawkes
P14004 Rubi
P14013 Chloe

Distance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P16010 Nim

2 P16015 Sunday

3 P16027 Zinnia
P16002 Squid
P16016 Shelby
P16017 Jet
P16021 Chaska
P16006 Fireball

SCT:

59 seconds

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Performance 111 Standard

Time TFlts
51.18 0.00
Absent

57 seconds

Time TFlts
64.23 7.23

72.96 15.96
70.54 13.54
Absent

55 seconds

Time

49.
49,
51.
56.
56.
41.
47.
49.

55 seconds

17
36
81
34
62
07
91
04

TFlts

Time TFlts
38.26 0.00
43.30 0.00
58.11 3.11
51.46 0.00
50.38 0.00
45.87 0.00
48.70 0.00
Absent

Performance III

R

Performance III

R

[t

Performance III

R

NP OO OO OO

Performance III

R

O O O O O O O

S

o

O FHF O OOOOo

S

O OO 0O O OO

8 inch

F

12 inch

F

o

14 inch

O O O O O O O O

16 inch

F

O O O O O o o

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

o

Judge:

O OO O O o oo

Judge:

e ===

Val Reiner
Score

Elim

Val Reiner
Score

17.23
20.96
Elim

Val Reiner
Score

.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.34

.62

5.00

10.00

10.00

= = O O O

Val Reiner
Score

0.00
0.00
3.11
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



P16008
P16011
P16020
P16023
P16022

Distance: 165

Quinn
Kadin
Picaboo
Skyelark
WicKe

yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

P20020
P20002
P20008
P20001
P20015
P20026
P20017
P20013
P20005
P20009
P20021
P20027
P20029

oW

Rowdy
Shadow
Rocket
Kenya
Grifter
Splash
Elinor
Reznor
Anja
Eclipse
Boca
Billy
Charlie

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

55 seconds
Time

42.
44,
44.
54.
46.
48.
55.
52.
58.
48.

No
52
42

45
39
59
82
38
19
06
89
39
13

Time

.24
.53

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

O O O O WO OO O OO oo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.06
.00
.39
.00
.00
.00
.00

Performance III
TFlts

R

O OO OO NKE FEFEF OO OO

O O OO0 O WErr OoOOoOOoOO oo

F

O O OO OO OO OO OO Oo

E

== === O OO0 0 0000

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
5.00
10.06
25.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

v O O O O

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, December 31, 2017
Veterans Standard

Distance: 160 yards SCT: 60 seconds Veterans 8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R 5 F E Score
1 V08003 Clark 66.69 6.69 0 1 0 0 11.69

Distance: 165 yards SCT: 58 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
V16001 Chico No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

[eNeNelNeRNol N



Sunday, December 31, 2017
Masters Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 10013 Tirade 51.21 1+7 147 147 27 51 SuperQ
Opening: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 14005 Janie 44.65 143 1+4 146 27 43 SuperQ
Opening: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 16007 Ticket No Time 147 1+6 1+6 14 36
2 16001 Gnome No Time 1+0 0 1
16004 Gryphon Absent
16011 Theo Absent
16009 Kita Absent
Opening: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
1 20001 Trillian 41.58 147 1+7 146 14 37 SuperQ
2 20019 Nikki No Time 140 1+7 1+7 9 26
3 20016 Spell No Time 1+6 1+4 1+0 0 13
Opening: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Place Armband Call Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6 Cls Score
1 22017 Niko 44.35 146 1+5 146 27 47 SuperQ
2 22005 Logan No Time 1+3  1+7 147 27 47 SuperQ
3 22019 Dig 47.47 147 1+7 147 20 44 Qualified
4 22038 Gina 54.61 147 1+7 147 20 44 Qualified
22045 Cadence 37.44 143 1+4 1+6 27 43 Qualified



1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

14
14

o O O o o

24 inch Judge: Val Reiner

22002 Bo 45.62
22043 Who No Time
22026 Sparky No Time
22049 SuperSic 38.85
22040 Mick No Time
22014 True 28.35
22046 Turbo No Time
22054 Ammo 17.18
22025 Bright Absent
22037 Revelation Absent
22032 Keg Absent
22010 SkyeLark Absent
22009 Oliver Absent
22034 Pie Absent
22041 Brody Absent
22011 Elektra Absent
22015 Stella Absent
Opening: 50 seconds Masters
Place Armband Call Name Time
1 24017 Gambit No Time
2 24028 Herbie No Time
3 24002 I'Love 42.29
24007 Coal 31.99
24025 Max 21.60
24003 Sky No Time
24008 Bisou No Time
24011 You 13.32
24001 DareDevil Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

28
13

12
42.9%

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+0

RC2

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+0

RC3

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

O O O O © W b

38
38
29
24
24
16

Score

Qualified
Qualified

SuperQ
SuperQ



Opening:

Place

1

P08003

55 seconds
Armband Call Name

Cooper

Opening: 53 seconds

Place

Armband Call Name

P12004
P12012

Kaylee
Honey

Opening: 51 seconds

Place

N R

Armband Call Name

P14001
P14004
P14011
P14008
P14009
P14006

Fawkes
Rubi
Daiya
Sydney
Tenney
Lily

Opening: 51 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

N

P16017
P16015
P16002
P16025
P16028
P16027
P16016
P16024
P16022
P16020

Jet
Sunday
Squid
Jo-2Z
Deenie
Zinnia
Shelby
Kiley
WicKe
Picaboo

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Performance III Snooker

Performance III 8
Time RC1
44 .46 1+7

Performance III 12

43.
42.

Time

62
03

RC1

1+3
1+7

Performance III 14

43.
42.
43.
48.
54.
34.

Time

15
83
09
06
24
74

RC1

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7

Performance III 16

47

37

No
No

Time

.50
41.
.21
45.
46.
48.

14

55
43
71
Time
Time

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0

inch
RC2

1+7

inch
RC2

1+4
1+3

inch
RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+3

inch
RC2

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+3

Judge: Val Reiner

RC3

1+3

RC4

RC5 RC6

Judge: Val Reiner

RC3

1+6
1+2

Judge:

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6

RC4

RC4

RC5 RC6

Val Reiner

RC5 RC6

Judge: Val Reiner

RC3

1+7
1+3
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

RC4

RC5 RC6

Cls

27

Cls

27
27

Cls

27
27
27
27
27

Cls
27
27
20
14

0
0

Score

47

Score

43
42

Score

50
47
47
46
37
19

Score

51
47
37
33
31
21

8

1

SuperQ

SuperQ
Qualified

SuperQ

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

SuperQ
SuperQ
Qualified



Opening: 51 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

P20026
P20017
P20027
P20005
P20003
P20008
P20020
P20009
P20029
P20013
P20002
pP20022
P20014
P20021
P20001

w_ w N =

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Splash
Elinor
Billy
Anja
Kyna
Rocket
Rowdy
Eclipse
Charlie
Reznor
Shadow
Scoop
Kota
Boca
Kenya

Performance III

43.
49.
41.
43.
56.
42.

No
No

37.

No
No

Time

95
73
93
43
80
72
Time
Time
36
Time
Time

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

20
RC1

1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+2

inch
RC2

1+3
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge: Val Reiner

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+0

RC4 RCS5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27
27
20
27

5

o O O O

Score

47
47
44
43
41
40
27
24
12

SuperQ
SuperQ
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Opening: 54 seconds Veterans
Place Armband Call Name Time
1 V08003 Clark 60.55

Opening: 52 seconds Veterans

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Veterans Snooker

8 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2

Val Reiner

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7 1+6 1+6

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time RCl1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6
1 V16001 Chico 19.73 1+3 1+4
V12002 Sierra Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

V= OOKIN

0.0%

Cls

20

Cls

Score

42

Score

Qualified



Distance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 10006 Rummy
10012 Fergus
Distance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 14005 Janie
14003 Gus
14004 Christy
Distance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 16007 Ticket
16001 Gnome
16011 Theo
Distance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 20001 Trillian
2 20016 Spell
3 20019 Nikki
20020 Banksy
Distance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 22025 Bright
2 22002 Bo
3 22032 Keg

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Masters Jumpers

46 seconds
Time

31.07
Absent

43 seconds
Time

38.71
Absent
Absent

43 seconds
Time

30.86
32.25
Absent

42 seconds
Time

28.76
23.70
26.78
Absent

42 seconds
Time

24.69
24.80
25.57

Masters

TFlts

0.00

Masters

TFlts

Masters

TFlts

0.00
0.00

Masters

TFlts

0.00
0.00
0.00

10 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 oQualifiec
14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifiec
16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 1 Elim

20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 oQualified
0 1 0 0 5.00

0 1 0 0 5.00

22 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 0.00 oQualified



4 22043 Who
22005 Logan
22049 SuperSic
22014 True
22026 Sparky
22045 Cadence
22017 Niko
22034 Pie
22054 Ammo
22015 Stella
22046 Turbo
22009 Oliver
22037 Revelation
22040 Mick
22041 Brody
22047 Mojo
Distance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 24001 DareDevil
2 24026 HotShot
3 24004 Cooper
4 24003 Sky
24011 You
24002 I'Love
24017 Gambit
24020 Mac
24007 Coal
24008 Bisou
24025 Max
22023 Cash
24028 Herbie

25.67
26.01
27.48
29.60
30.35
31.87
33.08
25.81
26.01
25.68
No
Absen
Absen
Absen

Time

t
t
t

Absent

Absen

t

42 seconds

Time

23.81
24.52
30.34
32.44
39.78
24.73
25.25
26.50
29.78
42.09
41.47
Absen

t

Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

32
12

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified:

59.4%

Masters
TFlts

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 0
24 inch

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 0
2 0

O O OO O OO oo oo

Judge:

O OO OO OO OO O O

H O OO O OO OO OO OO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
10.00
Elim

U O OO O o O o

w

Francisco Berjon

E

H R P OOOOOOOoOOo

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
5.00
10.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

OO oo o

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Distance: 169 yards 5SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P08003 Cooper
2 P08005 Rocket
P08004 Bailey
P08006 Gustavo
Distance: 169 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P12012 Honey
2 P12007 Nano
P12015 Paige
Distance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P14001 Fawkes
2 P14011 Daiya
3 P14009 Tenney
P14008 Sydney
P14004 Rubi
P14005 Zeva
P14006 Lily
P14013 Chloe
Distance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P16017
P16024
3 P16002
P16016
P16028
P16004
P16027

N

Jet
Kiley
Squid
Shelby
Deenie
Gina
Zinnia

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Performance II1 Jumpers

49 seconds Performance III 8 inch
Time TFlts R S F
32.00 0.00 0 0 0
51.12 2.12 0 0 0
Absent
Absent

46 seconds Performance III 12 inch
Time TFlts R S F
35.20 0.00 1 0 0
48.53 2.53 1 0 0
Absent

45 seconds Performance III 14 inch
Time TFlts R S F
26.29 0.00 0 0 0
30.73 0.00 0 0 0
30.83 0.00 0 0 0
39.29 0.00 0 0 0
30.68 0.00 1 0 0
33.57 0.00 1 2 0
41.82 0.00 1 0 0
Absent

45 seconds Performance III 16 inch
Time TFlts R S F
27.29 0.00 0 0 0
27.69 0.00 0 0 0
30.84 0.00 0 0 0
31.04 0.00 0 0 0
31.62 0.00 0 0 0
36.73 0.00 0 0 0
39.01 0.00 0 0 0

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

o O

Judge:

= O O O O O O

Judge:

©C O O O O O O

Francisco Berjon
Score

0.00
2.12

Qualified

Francisco Berjon
Score

5.00
7.53

Francisco Berjon

Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00

15.00

Elim

Francisco Berjon

Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified



P16021 cChaska
P16015 Sunday
P16006 Fireball
P16011 Kadin
P16020 Picaboo
P16023 Skyelark
P16022 WicKe

Distance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P20021 Boca

2 P20002 Shadow

3 P20008 Rocket

4 P20009 Eclipse
P20013 Reznor
P20005 Anja
P20022 Scoop
P20015 Grifter
P20020 Rowdy
P20029 Charlie
P20027 Billy
P20017 Elinor
P20003 Kyna
P20001 Kenya

30.
37.

42
74

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

45 seconds
Time

25.
28.
28.
30.
30.
34.
25.
25.
28.
31.
42,
41.

No

55
06
80
17
24
37
50
60
33
28
09
41

Time
Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

33
10

18
54.5%

0.00
0.00

Performance III
TFlts

R

H NMNNRPE OO OOOO OO OO OO

S

O OORr PFKFEF OOOOOOo

O O O O OO OO0 oo o oo

20 inch Judge:
F

E

H O O OO O0OO0OO0O OO OO OoOOo

5.00
Elim

Francisco Berjon

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
10.00
15.00
Elim

U Lo o OO O O o

w

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, December 31, 2017
Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 169 yards SCT: 49 seconds Veterans 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 V08003 Clark 43,59 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 oQualified
Distance: 174 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12006 Maddie 43.66 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 oQualified
V12005 Tex Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

HFNOoOOFN



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
1 10011 Simba
10009 Roxy

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name

14005
14006

Janie
Kenzie

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name

1 16007 Ticket

2 16001 Gnome

3 16009 Kita
16004 Gryphon
16011 Theo

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name

1 20016 Spell

2 20001 Trillian

3 20022 Ziry
20020 Banksy
20019 Nikki
20008 Yuli

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
22015

1 Stella

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
36.83 2 0 3 3 35 61 Qualified
Absent

15 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
36.90 2 0 3 5 35 63 Qualified
No Time 2 0 3 4 27

15 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
36.51 2 1 2 6 35 66 Qualified
37.95 1 1 3 8 35 64 Qualified
No Time 2 1 3 7 35
Absent
Absent

14 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
37.56 2 2 4 5 35 76 Qualified
35.53 2 0 3 4 35 62 Qualified
35.68 1 2 2 4 35 62 Qualified
35.83 2 1 4 6 37
36.20 0 3 4 3 30
Absent

14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
34.58 2 2 3 5 35 73 Qualified



2 22040 Mick

3 22025 Bright

4 22045 Cadence

5 22049 SuperSic
22039 Zen
22026 Sparky
22037 Revelation
22046 Turbo
22052 Skylr
22011 Elektra
22032 Keg
22019 Dig
22054 Ammo
22002 Bo
22020 Xeo
22013 Cheetah
22009 Oliver
22005 Logan
22014 True
22022 Luna
22043 Who
22028 Prix
22003 Blush
22056 Jude

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name

1 24001 DareDevil

2 24026 HotShot

3 24002 I'Love

4 24020 Mac
24003 Sky
24028 Herbie
24011 You
24004 Cooper
24008 Bisou
24025 Max
24017 Gambit
24027 Bodhi
22023 Cash

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

37.
33.
36.
34.42
38.19
38.56
34.72
35.86
No Time
37.35
36.13
36.11
33.55
35.72
38.84
40.61
35.03
36.41
41.99
39.91
33.65
No Time
No Time
Absent

41
57
81l

14 seconds
Time

34.
35.
35.
35.
37.
36.
35.
38.
41.
35.
No Time
35.99

Absent

90
92
05
10
00
47
41
14
92
33

47

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24
51.1%

O R DN MNMNONDMNMNNDMMNMNNMNDMNNENMNNMNDNDNNENDDNDDODDN

7Pt

O NN ENMNENMDNDMDMDNDDN

O O OO N B R RFEFFEFEFEFNNMDMNDBWRERPLOWNMDNDDNDDN

Masters
5Pt

ONO R KFONEREFENRERF K

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

O FF WMNWWWB WMNhWNDNENDMRERFPR&SRFPRFPDNDDNDW
O N IO DN WOLOWO & NSO s WO W D

24 inch Judge:

72
69
68
67
65
64
63
61
40
37
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
28
24
12

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Francisco Berjon

3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
3 9 35 72
3 9 35 72
4 4 35 70
2 2 35 67
3 4 35 67
2 4 35 62
1 6 35 58
2 5 35 58
2 5 30
3 5 28
0 7 24
0 0 0

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name
1 P08002 Poppy
2 P08005 Rocket
3 P08003 Cooper
P08004 Bailey
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P12014 She-Ra

2 P12005 Dylan

3 P12015 Paige
P12006 Minnie
P12007 Nano
P12001 Fin

Opening: 25 se€conds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P14005 Zeva
2 P14011 Daiya
3 P14009 Tenney
P14004 Rubi
P14002 Kaspur
P14008 Sydney
P14006 Lily
P14001 Fawkes
P14003 Toby

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name
1 P16024 Kiley
2 P16028 Deenie
3 P16027 Zinnia

Sunday, December 31, 2017
Performance I11 Gamblers

18 seconds Performance III

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
36.28 2 0 4 3 35
41.14 1 0 3 2 35
51.31 2 0 3 7
Absent

17 seconds Performance III 12 inch Judge:
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
36.07 2 0 4 4 35
35.92 2 0 3 3 35
33.74 1 0 4 6 35
37.32 2 0 2 5 35
38.75 2 0 2 3 35
47.40 2 1 2 5

16 seconds Performance III

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
32.47 2 2 1 5 35
34.00 2 0 4 6 35
35.05 2 0 4 6 35
36.41 0 4 3 2 35
36.19 2 0 3 5 35
36.00 2 0 3 4 35
37.38 2 0 2 7 35
34.21 2 1 4 5

No Time 2 0 2 4

16 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge:

Time 7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
32.94 2 1 3 6 35
37.30 2 0 4 5 35
39.25 2 0 2 7 35

8 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

Francisco Berjon
Score

64 Qualified
53 Qualified
30

Francisco Berjon
Score

65 Qualified
61 Qualified
60 Qualified
60 Qualified
58 Qualified
30

Francisco Berjon
Score

67 Qualified
67 Qualified
67 Qualified
66 Qualified
63 Qualified
62 Qualified
62 Qualified
36

24

Francisco Berjon
Score

69 Qualified
66  Qualified
62 Qualified



P16002 sSquid 39
P16017 Jet No
P16016 sShelby No
P16015 Sunday 38.
P16021 Chaska 40.
P16022 WicKe No
P16006 Fireball Abs
P16008 Quinn Abs
P16011 Kadin Abs
P16020 Picaboo Abs

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds

.81

Time
Time
44
61
Time
ent
ent
ent
ent

Place Armband Call Name Time
1 P20021 Boca 37.03
2 P20002 Shadow 35.18
3 P20020 Rowdy 35.76
4 P20027 Billy 34.41

P20008 Rocket 35.66
P20013 Reznor 38.52
P20009 Eclipse 38.75
P20003 Kyna 35.36
P20019 Cody 34.85
P20029 Charlie 34.03
P20001 Kenya 33.26
P20007 Brody 37.36
P20005 Anja 37.98
P20017 Elinor 47.35

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

73.2%

o N DNDNDNDDN

7Pt

DR DR FEFNDNDDDDDDDNDDDDDDNO NP

O oOoOoNMDNMDN

O O HNOONEFEOONIPEFES

O W Wh ww

Performance III

5Pt 3Pt

W W E WN WS B Wb & Wwbh =

O U NJN WL

1Pt

BB UGS DY Y@

20 inch Judge:
Gamble

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

38
36
32
30
28

73
72
72
67
67
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
57
27

Francisco Berjon
Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, December 31, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds Veterans 8 inch
Place Armband Call Name Time TPt SPt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V08003 Clark 38.34 0 1 4 4
2 V08002 Dax 46.32 1 0 1 1
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Place Armband Call Name Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 V12006 Maddie 37.81 2 0 2 5
2 V12005 Tex 34.55 1 0 3 6

V12002 Sierra Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

~NW O O

Judge: Francisco Berjon
Gamble Score
35 56 Qualified
11
Judge: Francisco Berjon
Gamble Score
35 60 Qualified
35 57 Qualified



